
CSKM PUBLIC SCHOOL, Satbari, Chattarpur, New Delhi-74 
Phone No.-26653344 /3328 / 2132 /  2133; email- contact@cskm.com, website: cskm.com     Revised Route w.e.f 11.08.2017 (evening) 

 
ROUTE – A ROUTE - B ROUTE - C ROUTE – D 

BUS NO.  :   DL1PB 8597 – SCHOOL BUS 
DRIVER NAME  :  MR.KEDAR PANDIT 
CONDUCTOR NAME  :  MR DASHRATH 
PHONE NO. :   9313167180 
TEACHER I/C  NAME  :  MRS. MNP/VS/VB 

BUS NO.       : DL1PD 2775 – SCHOOL BUS 
DRIVER NAME  :  MR.GANESH SINGH 
CONDUCTOR NAME  :  MR.MANOJ KUMAR 
PHONE NO.                  :  9958952486 
TEACHER I/C  NAME  :  MRS. LS/DR.PA/MR.AKS  

BUS NO. : DL1PD 2723 – SCHOOL BUS 
DRIVER NAME : MR.NASRUDDIN 
CONDUCTOR NAME : MR.SHYAMDEO 
PHONE NO.                  :  9312254627 
TEACHER I/C  NAME : MRS. RK/NL/DP 

BUS NO.  :  DL1PC 1057 – SCHOOL BUS 
DRIVER NAME   : MR.PRAKASH PANDIT 
CONDUCTOR NAME : MR. BRAHMDEV 
PHONE NO.                  :  9958952910 
TEACHER I/C  NAME : MRS. NI/MK/ MR.BP 

S No Name of the stop AM PM 

1 Radisson Hotel -bus stand 7.15 5.25 

2 Mahipalpur- bus stand 7.20 5.21 

3 Mahipalpur- Mataji chowk 7.23 5.18 

4 Vasant Kunj -Ryan School 7.25 5.16 

5 Vasant Kunj-Nangal Gaon 7.27 5.14 

6 Vasant Kunj- Narmada Appartment 7.30 5.11 

7 Vasant Kunj –Flyover 7.33 5.08 

8 Vasant Kunj- Vasant Sq.Mall 7.35 5.05 

9 Kishangarh Gaon U Turn 7.47 5.03 

10 Vasant Kunj- Fortis bus stand 7.50 5.00 

11 Vasant Kunj – Church 7.52 4.58 

12 Vasant Kunj - Car Market-Main Road 8.00 4.56 

13 Chattarpur Metro 8.04 4.50 

14 Chattarpur Mandir 8.06 4.45 

15 Chattarpur Dena Bank 8.08 4.43 

16 Chattarpur BOI 8.10 4.42 

17 Chattarpur DLF 8.12 4.40 

18 Satbari CNG Station 8.13 4.39 

19 CSKM PS 8.25 4.30 
 

S.No. Name of the stop AM PM 
1 Abul fazal enclave-Thokar no.04-06 6.35 6.20 

2 Jamia Nagar - Batla house  6.40 6.15 

3 Escort Hospital 6.45 6.10 

4 Zakir Nagar-New Friends Colony 6.50 6.05 

5 Deshbandhu college 7.10 5.45 

6 Govindpuri - Market 7.12 5.43 

7 Kalkaji - DDA Flat 7.15 5.40 

8 Kalkaji - DDA Flat Mini Mkt 7.20 5.35 

9 C.R Park -Juice Corner 7.22 5.33 

10 KPS/Don Bosco/Alakhananda Road 7.25 5.30 

11 GK-II Market 7.30 5.25 

12 GK - Savitri cinema 7.32 5.23 

13 Sawami Nagar - Bus Stand 7.35 5.20 

14 Khirki Ext. - Apj school 7.40 5.15 

15 Malviya Nagar-Tikona Park 7.43 5.12 

16 Malviya Nagar - Krisna mandir 7.45 5.10 

17 Malviya Nagar - mother dairy 7.50 5.05 

18 Malviya Nagar – Bus Stand 7.52 5.03 

19 Shivalik - Naptune hospital 7.55 5.00 

20 CSKM PS 8.25 4.30 
 

S No Name of the stop AM PM 
1 Sarita vihar – DDA Park 6.50 5.40 

2 Ali Gaon more 6.55 5.35 

3 Badarpur-Jaitpur more 7.10 5.30 

4 Pehladpur-Bus Stand 7.12 5.25 

5 Tuglkabad  - bus stand-main road 7.15 5.20 

6 Mazidia Hospital- U Turn - 5.15 

7 Sangam Vihar Hamdard-bus stand 7.20 5.12 

8 Batra hospital 7.25 5.10 

9 Tigri - vayu sena bad 7.27 5.08 

10 Sagam vihar -devli more 7.30 5.05 

11 Delvi Road- Raju Park 7.35 - 

12 Khanpur - RCM gate no.- 02 7.40 5.03 

13 Sainik Farm gate no.1 7.42 5.00 

14 Sainik Farm Gate no.2 7.45 4.55 

15 Ignou Road -Neb sarai more 7.47 4.50 

16 Saidulajab - Vill bus stand 7.50 4.45 

17 CSKM PS 8.25 4.30 
 

S.No. Name of the stop AM PM 
1 Lodhi colony - Market 7.10 5.50 

2 Defence colony-Kotla -Market 7.15 5.40 

3 Ansal Plaza - petrol pump 7.18 5.36 

4 Ayur vigyan nagar-main gate 7.20 5.34 

5 Sahpurjat Gaon- bus stand 7.25 5.29 

6 Hauz khas - police station 7.27 5.27 

7 Hauz khas - market bus stand 7.28 5.26 

8 Green Park-Metro Station 7.32 5.22 

9 Arjun Nagar - Traffic red light 7.34 5.20 

10 DLTA - DMS 7.37 5.17 

11 Jia  Sarai-Market 7.40 5.14 

1 Adhchini Bus Stand 7.45 5.09 

13 Lado Sarai - DDA Flat 7.50 5.04 

14 Lado Sarai - DDA PARK 7.55 4.59 

15 Lado Sarai-MB Road 7.57 4.57 

16 Qutab Metro 8.00 4.54 

17 Chattarpur Hill-Diwan Bajaj 8.02 4.52 

18 Chattarpur Hill-100ft road 8.05 4.50 

19 Satbari - Defodil garden 8.07 4.42 

20 CSKM PS 8.25 4.30 
 

 
 

 
P.T.O. 

  



:: 2 :: 
ROUTE – E ROUTE - F ROUTE - G ROUTE – I 

BUS NO. :  DL1PB 8596 – SCHOOL BUS 
DRIVER NAME : MR.SULEMAN 
CONDUCTOR NAME : MR KISHOR  YADAV 
PHONE NO.                :   9311439051  
TEACHER I/C  NAME : MS. UB/ RS/ MR. AK                   

BUS NO.   : DL1PD 2700 – SCHOOL BUS 
DRIVER NAME : MR. DAYAKISHAN SHARMA 
CONDUCTOR NAME : MR. ANIL RAZAK 
PHONE NO.                : 8800426320 
TEACHER I/C  NAME : MRS. DA/AP/ MR. NK   

BUS NO.   : DL1VB 9915 – SCHOOL BUS 
DRIVER NAME : MR. ANIL KUMAR 
CONDUCTOR NAME : MR. DWARKA PANDAY 
PHONE NO. : 9818782768 
TEACHER I/C  NAME : MRS. AP/SY/ MR. SKP 

BUS NO.    : DL1VB 9859 – SCHOOL BUS 
DRIVER NAME : MR. HARI SINGH 
CONDUCTOR NAME : MR. JAGARNATH 
PHONE NO.              :  9958435671 
TEACHER I/C  NAME : MRS. SB/SR/ MR.SS 

S.No Name of the stop AM PM 
1 Jal Vihar Terminal 6.50 - 
2 Lajpat Nagar Metro Station  6.55 6.00 
3 Nizamuddin- railway station road 7.05 5.53 
4 Bhogal Rajdoot Hotel 7.06 5.52 
5 Bhogal Madir/Sahi Hospital 7.07 5.50 
6 Ashram chowk 7.08 5.48 
7 Sriniwash Puri - Fly over 7.09 5.47 
8 Lajpat Nagar - Rama book depot 7.10 5.45 
9 Amar colony- bus stand 7.15 5.39 
10 Lady Shri Ram Collage 7.20 5.34 
11 Sadiq nagar – flyover 7.24 5.30 
12 Chirag Delhi Bus Stand  7.28 5.27 
13 Shekha Sarai - bus stand 7.30 5.25 
14 Madangir BRT Road 7.35 5.20 
15 Pushp Vihar – Birla Bidya Niketan 7.37 5.17 
16 NBCC Plaza 7.45 5.14 
17 Chattarpur- Tivoli Garden 8.12 4.42 
18 CSKM PS 8.25 4.30 
    

ROUTE – L 
BUS NO.   : DL1VB 9834 – SCHOOL BUS 
DRIVER NAME : MR. RAVINDER 
CONDUCTOR NAME : MR. TILAK SAW 
PHONE NO.                : 9971227380 
TEACHER I/C  NAME : MRS. VM/MR.AK/MS  

SNo. Name of the stop AM PM 
1 Sarojani Nagar- police post 7.10 5.40 
2 Arjun Nagar- Rajender Dhaba 7.15 5.35 
3 R.K Puram sector-VI -mother dairy 7.20 5.30 
4 Vasant Vihar Petrol Pump  7.25 5.25 
5 Munirka Corner 7.30 5.20 
6 Ber Sarai-Market 7.35 5.15 
7 Katwaria Sarai-Bus Stand 7.38 5.10 
8 Chattarpur – 60 Ft Road  7.50 4.55 
9 Hargobin Encl. Budha Bazar 8.05 4.40 
10 CSKM PS    8.25   4.30 
    

 

SNo. Name of the stop AM PM 
1 Aya Nagar - Primary School 7.25 5.30 
2 Aya Nagar- More 7.32 5.23 
3 Aya Nagar –chauraha 7.34 5.21 
4 Aya Nagar - Agarwal sweets 7.35 5.20 
5 Aya Nagar - Shiv Mandir 7.36 5.19 
6 Aya Nagar - Bandh Road -car mkt 7.40 5.15 
7 Aya Nagar - Bakhtawar chowk 7.42 5.13 
8 Jonapur Aya nagar Road 7.50 5.05 
9 Gadaipur-Police Chawki-bandh road 7.55 5.00 
10 Sultanpur Estate 8.00 4.55 
11 Manglapuri - Bus stand 8.02 4.50 
12 Manglapuri- Subhan Clinic 8.05 4.45 
13 CSKM-PS 8.25 4.30 
    

ROUTE – M 
BUS NO.   : DL1VB 9826 – SCHOOL BUS 
DRIVER NAME : MR. DARAM SINGH 
CONDUCTOR NAME : MR. KULLDEEP PASWAN 
PHONE NO. : 9910325201 
TEACHER I/C  NAME:     MRS. LV/EM/ MR. YS 

S.No Name of the stop AM PM 

1    Freedom Fighter colony   7.30 5.30 
2 Paryawaran Complex 7.32 5.25 
3 IGNOU main Gate 7.35 5.20 
4 Rajpur Hargovind encl road 7.40 5.15 

5 
Lavanya Hospital-Chattarpur 
Enclave 7.50 5.03 

6 
Chattarpur Enclave-Post Office 
Road 7.52 5.02 

7 Brinda Public School Road 7.53 5.00 
8 CSKM PS 8.25 4.30 
    

 

S.No Name of the stop AM PM 

1 
 Vasant Kunj- Car Mkt Road 
 -DDA  Park    7.30  5.00 

2 Mehrauli-Agrasen Vatika 7.40 5.05 
3 Mehrauli-Shamsi Talab 7.42 5.07 
4 Mehrauli-Mehta Chowk 7.45 5.15 
5 Mehrauli- compitenant chouraha 7.47 5.17 

6 
Mehrauli-baba banda school-
chauraha 7.50 5.25 

7 Mehrauli -Bus stand 7.55 5.35 
8 Satbari - Sai mandir Ansal Villa 8.20 4.35 
9 CSKM PS 8.25 4.30 

ROUTE – H 
BUS NO.  :  DL1VB 9674 – SCHOOL BUS 
DRIVER NAME : MR.VINOD PANDIT 
CONDUCTOR NAME : MR. CHOOTU PASWAN 
PHONE NO.              :   8826272315 
TEACHER I/C  NAME : MS. CS/ MO/ MR. SK  
SNo Name of the stop AM PM 
1   Ghitorni Silver OAK 7.20 5.20 
2   Ghitorni MG road-Govt. G School 7.25 5.15 
3 Ghitorni Gaon -60ft Road 7.30 5.10 
4 Sultanpur - Metro Station 7.35 5.05 
5 Rajpur Khurd- T Point    7.55    4.45 
6 Zara Farm- Hargobin Encl    8.00    4.43 
7 CSKM PS 8.25 4.30 
    

ROUTE – N 
BUS NO.   : DL1VB 9861 – SCHOOL BUS 
DRIVER NAME : MR. SURESH KUMAR 
CONDUCTOR NAME : MR .MANOJ PANDIT 
PHONE NO. : 9958960353 
TEACHER I/C  NAME    :   MS.AG/PK/MR.NJP 

S.No Name of the stop A M P M
1 Chattarpur Ext. –JVTS 7.50 5.00 
2 Chattarpur Ext.- Suman Chowk 8.00 4.50 
3 Chattarpur Ext- Nanda Hoapital 8.05  4.45 
4 CSKM PS 8.25 4.30 

 

S.No Name of the stop AM PM 

1 Gewal Pahari-Police check post 7.25 5.30 
2 Mandi Gaon- Max Hospital 7.30 5.23 
3 Mandi Gaon-Bus Stand 7.35 5.18 
4 Mandi Gaon-Pardhan House 7.40    5.13 
5 Bapu Colony-Main Road  7.42 5.11 
6 Jonapur - Police station 7.45 5.08 

7 Jonapur - main road 7.47 5.07 

8 Jonapur - Bus Stand 7.49 5.06 

9 Jonapur - Jonapur House 7.50 5.05 

10 Satbari Main Bus Stand 8.05 4.40 
11 CSKM PS 8.25 4.30 

ROUTE – J 
BUS NO.  : DL1PD 3190 – SCHOOL BUS 
DRIVER NAME :   MR. HASAN  
PHONE :   8130853460 
CONDUCTOR NAME : MR. KALI PASWAN 
TEACHER I/C  NAME : MR. NJ/ DCS/MRS.SS 

SNo Name of the stop AM PM 
1  Sanjay Colony-Bus stand 7.00  6.00 
2  Bhati Mines- Bus Stand 7.05  5.50 
3 Bhati Mines Encl- Dhak Wa 7.10  5.45 

4 
Dera gaon- Mandi Road- 
Police Chowki farm no.30 7.25  5.30 

5 Dera gaon- Sthal mandir 7.40  5.20 
6 Dera More- Petrol Pump 7.42 5.15 
7 Fatehpur -Harsoop Colony 7.45 5.12 
8 Fatehpur –Zenda Colony 7.47 5.10 
9 Fatehpur -Sanchar Haat 7.50 5.07 

10 Fatehpur -Govt. School 7.52 5.05 
11 Fatehpur – BSES Office 7.55 5.00 
12 Fatehpur- ND Trust 8.00 4.55 
13 Chandanhulla - bus stand 8.05 4.50 
14 CSKM PS 8.25 4.30 

 

 

 


